18 October 2021 Monday

55th Race Starts At:22:35

Prize 1.)129.213 §
Silk Result Horse Name Age Sire
2yoch CANDY RIDE (ARG) - SWEET
1 SENBEI(4) . ALOHA
ADIOS CHARLIE - ROONEY
2 ADIOS ASHER(1) 2yobc DOODLE
3 DAUFUSKIE vobe GOLDENCENTS - LIVERMORE
ISLAND(3) YOOC VALLEY

4 GIMMEDAMONEY(5) 2yobc CENTRAL BANKER - SABAEL

COMPETITIVE EDGE - SAPPHIRE

5 DON BERNARDO(2)  2yobe go/

Pick(4) :1,35 b, Exacta(4/1) 2,95 4, 4th double(4/4) :18,95 &

Race Result

2)41.020$

Dam

55,5

55,5

55,5

55,5

55,5

Weight
MANUEL FRANCO
E. T. BAIRD

DYLAN DAVIS

ANDRE SHIVNARINE
WORRIE

JOEL CRUZ

Stakes

3)20.5108

Jockey

REEVES
THOROUGHBRED

PATRICIA'SHOPE LLC

ROBERT G. HAHN

THREE DIAMONDS
FARM

BERNARDO MONGIL,
I

kg,

Owner
CHRISTOPHE CLEMENT

LARRY RIVELLI

JEREMIAH C.
ENGLEHART

MICHAEL J. MAKER

RAFAEL JOSE ROHENA

Finger Lakes ABD Racecourse

1200 Dirt

4)14357$

135 6L18(1) 4
420 17.282) 1
3,75 1533(3) 3
1665 3.95@) 5

6,75 226(5) 2

Trainer Time Win PSF St Margin ;““’

85

83

82

66

46

tart RT



